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21ST KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING
CHAMPIONSHIP(PISTOL)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
03-06-2023 - 16-06-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N161) 25M STANDARD PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN - ISSF

Shooter Name

MANVI JAIN
(SHF1801200601)

TEJASWANI
(SHF0309200401)

RIYA SHIRISH THATTE
(SHF0910200601)

HARNAVDEEP KAUR
(SHF0401200501)

VAISHNAVI GIRISH
RAMDAS
(SHF0609200503)

NANCY SOLANKI
(SHF1402200401)

YASHITA SHOKEEN
(SHF1901200403)

AKSHITA SONI
(SHF0407200203)

ARSHDEEP KAUR
(SHF0108200302)

LAKSHITA PANGHAL
(SHF1907200601)

ANKITA PRASAD
(SHF2111200207)

KETAN
(SHF0607200501)

NITHILA IVY DARLING
(SHF1105200701)

GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

VEERPAL KAUR
(SHF1505200201)

ISHITA MALIK
(SHF3112200303)

VIBHUTI BHATIA
(SHF1510200302)

State

M.P.

HAR

MAH

PUN

T.N.

M.P.

HAR

RAJ

PUN

HAR

M.P.

HAR

T.N.

M.P.

PUN

DEL

HAR

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

95
94

96
920

920
95

94
92

94
91

97
86

93
89

95
92

94
82

93
87

90
920

94
85

92
85

89
79

86
81

77
80

Series

2

94
89

95
91

95
91

93
86

96
87

89
88

87
89

92
85

94
79

92
76

87
87

90
78

92
81

94
81

94
75

84
53

96
94

88
96

92
92

91
93

92
89

90
85

88
86

83
83

89
85

92
83

91
78

87
84

88
76

90
75

83
83

69
44

Sub
Total

285
277

279
277

277
278

278
271

282
267

276
259

268
264

270
260

277
246

277
246

268
255

271
247

272
242

273
235

263
239

230
177

Penalty

-0

Total

562-18x

556-8x

555-5x

549-9x

549-8x

535-6x

532-6x

530-3x

523-12x

523-4x

523-3x

518-7x

514-5x

508-1x

502-2x

407-0x

0-0x

Rank

\

\ii

VI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Rem

DNS
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21ST KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING

(N161) 25M STANDARD PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN - ISSF

Shooter Name

PRARTHANA KHANNA
(SHF1311200801)

IBADAT SEKHON
(SHF0201200501)

NAVROOP KAUR GILL
(SHF1807200501)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

State

DEL

PUN

PUN

CHAMPIONSHIP(PISTOL)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
03-06-2023 - 16-06-2023

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Series

2

Sub
Total

o

Penalty

-0

Total Rank

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 20 DNS (Did Not Start) : 4 C (Completed) : 16 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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